
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-5832

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 1/12/2017

Title: An Ordinance for the Alamodome Renovation Project authorizing a $700,000.00 amendment to the
existing $49,427,484.00 Design-Build Contract with Turner Construction Company for energy
efficiency improvements to the Alamodome’s interior lighting funded from the City’s Energy Efficiency
Fund, located in Council District 2. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director,
Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Site Map Alamodome, 2. Alamodome Form 1295 signed, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2017-
01-12-0005

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session1/12/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

