
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-2968

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/8/2017

Title: An Ordinance for the Alamodome Renovation Project authorizing an amendment to the existing
Design-Build Contract and payment to Turner Construction Company for testing, investigation and
repairs to the Alamodome smoke control system, and sound system improvements increasing the
contract amount by $1,275,000.00 for a total contract value not to exceed $51,024,924.00 of which
$525,000.00 will be funded through the Community & Visitor Facilities Fund Operating Budget and the
remaining $750,000.00 will be appropriated from the Hotel Occupancy Tax Redemption & Capital
Reserve Fund into the Convention Sports Facilities State Reimbursement Fund. [Carlos Contreras,
Assistant City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1295, 2. Alamadome Map, 3. FI Sheet-Alamodome-Smoke Control & Sound System, 4. FI Form-
Alamodome-Amendment, 5. Draft Ordinance, 6. Ordinance 2017-06-08-0420

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/8/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

